Top 10 Films at the Canadian Box Office
April 13 to April 19, 2018
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PAR
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DISNEY
EONE/SEVILLE
ELEVATION
FOXSEARCH
PAR

RAMPAGE

A QUIET PLACE
READY PLAYER ONE
BLOCKERS

TRUTH OR DARE
BLACK PANTHER

LA BOLDUC

INDIAN HORSE

ISLE OF DOGS
SHERLOCK GNOMES

DATE

2018/04/13
2018/04/06
2018/03/29
2018/04/06
2018/04/13
2018/02/16
2018/04/06
2018/04/13
2018/03/16
2018/03/23
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TOTAL WK
B.O.

3,214,055
2,251,183
1,585,554
1,355,531
1,225,785
723,937
685,818
577,535
415,187
394,963

THTRS

320
243
284
270
212
147
94

107
71

215

10,044
9,264
5,583
5,020
5,782
4,925
7,296
5,398
5,848
1,837

CUME B.O.

429,981
247,328
1,130,954
236,739
258,116
3,717,614
1,665,838
41,599
32,716
503,323

CUME B.O.

2,784,074
5,103,162
10,460,296
3,427,372
967,669
51,589,016
2,740
535,936
1,161,404
3,026,827

B.O.

3,214,055
5,350,490
11,591,250
3,664,111
1,225,785
55,306,630
1,668,578
577,535
1,194,120
3,530,150




